
MEN'S (9-12) PWT RESULTS

Men's (9-12) PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mason Metcalf Independence High School 319.6 375.0 10

2 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 264.5 300.0 8

3 Colin Harris Ottawa High School 244.5 290.0 6

4 Noah  Rogers Pittsburg High School 264.5 290.0 4

5 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 248.0 275.0 2

6 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 291.8 265.0 1

7 Gage Sherwood McDonald County High School 292.0 265.0 0

8 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 300.0 265.0 0

9 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 275.9 245.0 0

10 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 254.0 240.0 0

11 Tommy Evans Ottawa High School 265.8 235.0 0

12 Nihle Davidson Chanute High School 420.0 235.0 0

13 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 321.7 230.0 0

14 Tater Ames Uniontown 270.0 215.0 0

15 zackary kirkpatrick st. paul high school 270.0 215.0 0

16 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 287.6 210.0 0

17 Demarcus  Burton Gardner Edgerton High School 246.6 205.0 0

18 JPaul Rikat McDonald County High School 270.0 205.0 0

19 Tyson Deibert Uniontown 272.0 205.0 0

20 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 257.0 200.0 0

21 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 282.6 200.0 0

22 Lincoln  Laverick Pittsburg High School 340.0 190.0 0

23 Kristopher Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 331.0 185.0 0

24 Gabe Guilfoyle Fort Scott High School 300.0 180.0 0

25 Maks Spurgeon McDonald County High School 265.0 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 nick stoneking st. paul high school 311.0 175.0 0

27 Westin Haworth Piper High School 267.6 165.0 0

28 Gabe Willmon Piper High School 274.9 165.0 0

29 Michael Adams Riverton High School 289.0 160.0 0

Men's (9-12) PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 248.0 550.0 10

2 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 254.0 550.0 8

3 Colin Harris Ottawa High School 244.5 530.0 6

4 Noah  Rogers Pittsburg High School 264.5 500.0 4

5 Mason Metcalf Independence High School 319.6 455.0 2

6 Tyson Deibert Uniontown 272.0 445.0 1

7 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 291.8 445.0 0

8 Gage Sherwood McDonald County High School 292.0 435.0 0

9 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 264.5 425.0 0

10 Tater Ames Uniontown 270.0 420.0 0

11 Demarcus  Burton Gardner Edgerton High School 246.6 415.0 0

12 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 275.9 405.0 0

13 Kristopher Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 331.0 360.0 0

14 nick stoneking st. paul high school 311.0 355.0 0

15 Nihle Davidson Chanute High School 420.0 350.0 0

16 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 257.0 325.0 0

17 JPaul Rikat McDonald County High School 270.0 325.0 0

18 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 300.0 320.0 0

19 zackary kirkpatrick st. paul high school 270.0 310.0 0

20 Maks Spurgeon McDonald County High School 265.0 305.0 0

21 Tommy Evans Ottawa High School 265.8 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

22 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 282.6 300.0 0

23 Gabe Willmon Piper High School 274.9 285.0 0

24 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 321.7 275.0 0

25 Westin Haworth Piper High School 267.6 250.0 0

26 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 287.6 250.0 0

27 Lincoln  Laverick Pittsburg High School 340.0 250.0 0

28 Michael Adams Riverton High School 289.0 240.0 0

29 Gabe Guilfoyle Fort Scott High School 300.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 248.0 300.0 10

2 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 291.8 290.0 8

3 Noah  Rogers Pittsburg High School 264.5 245.0 6

4 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 275.9 245.0 4

5 Mason Metcalf Independence High School 319.6 240.0 2

6 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 264.5 235.0 1

7 Kristopher Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 331.0 235.0 0

8 Colin Harris Ottawa High School 244.5 220.0 0

9 Tyson Deibert Uniontown 272.0 205.0 0

10 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 254.0 195.0 0

11 JPaul Rikat McDonald County High School 270.0 195.0 0

12 Gage Sherwood McDonald County High School 292.0 195.0 0

13 Gabe Guilfoyle Fort Scott High School 300.0 195.0 0

14 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 300.0 195.0 0

15 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 257.0 190.0 0

16 Maks Spurgeon McDonald County High School 265.0 185.0 0

17 Tommy Evans Ottawa High School 265.8 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

18 Demarcus  Burton Gardner Edgerton High School 246.6 180.0 0

19 zackary kirkpatrick st. paul high school 270.0 175.0 0

20 Gabe Willmon Piper High School 274.9 175.0 0

21 Tater Ames Uniontown 270.0 170.0 0

22 nick stoneking st. paul high school 311.0 170.0 0

23 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 321.7 165.0 0

24 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 282.6 160.0 0

25 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 287.6 155.0 0

26 Westin Haworth Piper High School 267.6 150.0 0

27 Lincoln  Laverick Pittsburg High School 340.0 150.0 0

28 Nihle Davidson Chanute High School 420.0 135.0 0

29 Michael Adams Riverton High School 289.0 115.0 0

Men's (9-12) PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 248.0 1125.0 10

2 Mason Metcalf Independence High School 319.6 1070.0 8

3 Colin Harris Ottawa High School 244.5 1040.0 6

4 Noah  Rogers Pittsburg High School 264.5 1035.0 4

5 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 291.8 1000.0 2

6 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 254.0 985.0 1

7 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 264.5 960.0 0

8 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 275.9 895.0 0

9 Gage Sherwood McDonald County High School 292.0 895.0 0

10 Tyson Deibert Uniontown 272.0 855.0 0

11 Tater Ames Uniontown 270.0 805.0 0

12 Demarcus  Burton Gardner Edgerton High School 246.6 800.0 0

13 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 300.0 780.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

14 Kristopher Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 331.0 780.0 0

15 JPaul Rikat McDonald County High School 270.0 725.0 0

16 Tommy Evans Ottawa High School 265.8 720.0 0

17 Nihle Davidson Chanute High School 420.0 720.0 0

18 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 257.0 715.0 0

19 zackary kirkpatrick st. paul high school 270.0 700.0 0

20 nick stoneking st. paul high school 311.0 700.0 0

21 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 321.7 670.0 0

22 Maks Spurgeon McDonald County High School 265.0 665.0 0

23 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 282.6 660.0 0

24 Gabe Willmon Piper High School 274.9 625.0 0

25 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 287.6 615.0 0

26 Lincoln  Laverick Pittsburg High School 340.0 590.0 0

27 Westin Haworth Piper High School 267.6 565.0 0

28 Michael Adams Riverton High School 289.0 515.0 0

29 Gabe Guilfoyle Fort Scott High School 300.0 375.0 0


